
2 月

3 火

4 水

5 木

6 金

9 月

10 火
薄井　知道先生
菊池　祐樹先生

11 水 津川　浩二先生

12 木 秋田　尚見先生

13 金

16 月

17 火
薄井　知道先生
青木　裕先生

18 水 藤田　真司先生

19 木 戸田　忠夫先生 秋田　尚見先生

20 金

23 月

24 火
薄井　知道先生
安部　悠一郎先生

25 水 津川　浩二先生

26 木 秋田　尚見先生

27 金

30 月

31 火
薄井　知道先生
畑山　遼先生

憲　法　記　念　日

み　ど　り　の　日

こ　ど　も　の　日

令和４年５月　診療支援予定表

日 曜日
内科
（三病）

整形外科　（日赤）
火曜日

14時～16時

小児科　（弘大）
水曜日

9時30分～15時

泌尿器科
(二戸クリニック)
第1･3木曜日
9時30分～11時

皮膚科
木曜日

13時30分～16時


